
SELICHOT | Saturday, September 9 | Havdalah 8:19 pm

EREV ROSH HASHANAH |  Friday, September 15 |  Candles: 7:04 pm 
Erev Rosh Hashanah Dinner: 6 pm | $36 per person | Register at shaarietorah.org/hhd
Erev Rosh Hashanah Services: 7:30 pm 

ROSH HASHANAH | Saturday, September 16  |  Candles: 8:04 pm
Rosh Hashanah Services Day 1 Services: 9:00 am | Family Experience: 10-11:30 am | Lower Social Hall

ROSH HASHANAH DAY 2 | Sunday, September  17 | Havdalah: 8:00 pm
Rosh Hashanah Services Day 2 Services: 9:00 am

SHABBAT SHUVA | Friday, September 23 | Candles: 7:49 pm
Saturday, September 24 | Shabbat Service: 9:15 am | followed by Kiddush, Singing, Benching 

KEVER AVOT V'IMAHOT CEMETERY VISIT | Sunday, September 24: 10 am - 12 pm | at CST Cemetery*
with musical memorial service led by Brianah Caplan at 10am and personal blessing graveside 11am - 12pm
TASHLICH: 1:00 pm | Willamette Park** (Aha – so THAT'S why the shul sent saltines!)

EREV YOM KIPPUR | KOL NIDRE | Sunday, September 24 | Kol Nidre Services: 6:30 pm | Candles: 6:46 pm

YOM KIPPUR | Monday, September 25 | Havdalah: 7:27 pm
Yom Kippur Day Services: 9:00 am | Family Experience: 10-11:30 am | Lower Social Hall
Yizkor following Torah Service | Minchah: 5:15 pm | Neilah: 6:45 pm | Havdalah: 7:47 pm and Break Fast 

*Our cemetery is located at: 8013 SE 67th, Portland, Oregon 97206
**Tashlich at Willamette Park (same as last year): 6500 S Macadam Ave, Portland, OR 97219 

Visit shaarietorah.org/hhd for the schedule of events, updated regularly, as well as,
registration links and information. Our livestream can be viewed at  shaarietorah.org/stream

HIGH HOLY DAYS 5784 / 2023HIGH HOLY DAYS 5784 / 2023
S C H E D U L E  O F  S E R V I C E S  A N D  E V E N T S All services in our sanctuary will

be livestreamed on our website
at shaarietorah.org/stream 
and on our facebook page.

This schedule and its details
are subject to change.

SUKKAH RAISING | Thursday, September 28 | Morning Minyan: 8:00 am | Bagel Nosh: 9:00 am | Build: 9:30 am
Family Sukkah Decorating: 4:30 - 6pm (Upper Courtyard) | All Families Welcome

EREV SUKKOT | Friday,  September 29 | Candles: 6:37 pm 
SUKKOT | Saturday, September 30 | Services Day 1: 9:15 am 
Sukkot Services Day 2 | Sunday, October 1: 9:15 am (LIVE in the Sukkah & on Zoom) | Havdalah: 7:35 pm

SUKKAH EVENTS | Sukkot Café with Jack Falk & Band (potluck & concert) | Wednesday, October 4: 5:00 pm 
Lunch & Learn Potluck | Friday, October 6: 11:30am | Shabbat Fusion & Soup Night | Friday, October 6: 6:30pm

HOSHANAH RABA | Friday,  October 6  | Hoshanah Raba Services: 9:15 am on zoom | Candles: 6:23 pm

SHABBAT/SH'MINI ATZERET | Saturday, October 7 | Candles: 7:24 pm 
Sh'mini Atzeret Services & Yizkor: 9:15 am 
Erev Simchat Torah Party with dancing & drinks: 6:30 pm

SIMCHAT TORAH | Sunday, October 8 | Simchat Torah Services: 9:15 am | Havdalah: 7:22 pm

https://shaarietorah.org/stream

